Tots to Teams

The Embroidery Specialist

Unit 10a, Airport Industrial Estate, Kingston Park, Newcastle upon Tyne NE3 2EF

Tel: 0191 2715454        

E-mail: orders@totstoteams.com          VAT No: 733811836

ST. CHARLES’ CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL

	Item
	Colour
	3/4
	5/6
	7/8
	9/10
	11/12
	13
	Price

	V-Neck Sweatshirt [Woodbank]
	Maroon
	
	
	
	
	
	
	£12.15

	Sweat Cardigan [Woodbank]
	Maroon
	
	
	
	
	
	
	£12.60

	Polo Shirt [Classic Banner]
	White
	
	
	
	
	
	
	£8.75

	P.E. T-Shirt [Russell]
	Sky
	
	
	
	
	
	
	£6.25

	Fleece Jacket [Banner]
	Maroon
	
	
	
	
	
	
	£14.85

	Mistral Jacket [Banner]
	Maroon
	
	
	
	
	
	
	£19.25

	Reversible Jacket [R160]
	Maroon
	
	
	
	
	
	
	£21.50

	P.E. Hoodie + Print [TTT]
	Navy
	
	
	
	
	
	
	£15.25

	Jog Pants [Banner]
	Navy
	
	
	
	
	
	
	£10.75

	Book Bag [QD51]
	Maroon
	                                                               [£6.45 + VAT]     £7.74

	P.E. Bag [SD99]
	Maroon
	                                                                [£4.95 + VAT]    £5.94

	Infant Backpack [IBMP12]
	Maroon
	                                                                           [£10.70 + VAT]    £12.84

	Junior Backpack [JBMP12]
	Maroon
	                                                                           [£11.45 + VAT]    £13.74

	Shorts [Banner-Shadow]
	Navy
	 18-20”
£5.40
	 22-24”
£5.40
	 26-28”
£5.40
	
	
	
	   30+   

£5.70 +VAT

= £6.84

	Regular Tie 45” 
	Maroon/Saxe
	Quantity                                                                            
	
	                          £4.65

	Clip on Tie 14” [TS25]
	Maroon/Saxe
	Quantity
	
	                          £5.25

	
	
	   
	
	                           

	            NURSERY
	
	
	
	

	Sweatshirt [Woodbank]
	   Sapphire
	Quantity
	
	                          £11.55

	Sweat Cardigan [Woodbank]
	   Sapphire
	Quantity
	
	                          £12.60


U N I F O R M  P R I C E  L I S T: 2025

                               GREY TROUSERS & SKIRTS TO BE WORN
    Use our website easy ordering facility at www.totstoteams.com 

